ITEM #
4841-CASE
1612-CASE
4790-CASE
4759-CASE
4786-EACH
6961-EACH
4781-CASE
4782-CASE
1095-CASE
4230-CASE
5748-CASE
3843-EACH
4526-CASE
3835-CASE
3203- CASE
3202- CASE

431-CASE
3204-CASE
1103-CASE
953-CASE
4334-CASE
954-CASE
1515/CASE
7422-EACH
427-CASE
3860-EACH
700609-EA
700608-EA
700603-EA
1790-EACH
5645-CASE
468-CASE
3157-EACH
4006-CASE
4943-CASE
3813-CASE
4923-CASE

4674-CASE

$17,300 Week Ordering Thursday Morn + $1,800 Buffer Included

ITEM DESCRIPTION
12” PARCHMENT PAPER
14’ THIN CRUST PIZZA PRESERVATIVE FREE
14X14 FILM SHEETS
16 OZ WING TRAY
17X12 HDPE EMBOSSED SHEETS (DD)
4 OX BAKERS YEAST
5 OZ SAUCE CUP LC
5 0Z SAUCE CUP LID LC
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON PIECES
BAG CARRYOUT TOTE
BAGS TRASH 56 GAL
BBQ SAUCE
BOX DEEP DISH WHITE
BUFFALO HOT SAUCE
BUFFALO RANCH CUP CLEAN LABEL
BUTTERY GARLIC DIP CUP CL
CHEESE SHRED BLEND
CHEESY JALAPENO DIP CUP
CHICKEN WINGS FULLY COOKED
CKD ITALIAN SAUSAGE CRUMBLES
CRAZY BREAD BAG
FC JULIENNE HAM SMOKE FLAVOR
FLOUR
FRI 3/4” DISSOLVABLE LABEL
FROZEN STRING CHEESE
GARLIC PARMESAN WING SAUCE
GLOVES FOOD PREP LRG DISPOSABLE
GLOVES FOOD PREP MED DISPOSABLE
GLOVES FOOD PREP XL DISPOSABLE
GREEN PEPPERS SLICED
GUARDIAN DISH DETERGENT
INDIVIDUAL CHEESE PARMESAN
JALAPENO PEPPERS
LC DEEP DISH OIL BLEND CL
LC LG SPICE BLEND
LC PIZZA SAUCE
LCE DOUGH MIX WITH PADY POUCH

LUNCH COMBO PROMO BOX

BUILD TO
Y2 CASE
5 CASE
1 CASE

Y2 CASE / 6 SLV

1 CASE
Y2 BOX

Y2 CASE / 12 SLV
Y2 CASE /12 SLV
4 CS/8BGS

Y2 CASE

Y2 CASE / 5 ROLLS

1 JUG
5 BALES
2 JUG
2 CASE
4 CASES
60 CASES
3 CASE
13 CASES

45CS /18 BGS

% CASE

2.5CS/5BGS

46 BALES
2 ROLL
4 CASES

1 JUG

10 BOXES

10 BOXES

10 BOXES
6 BAGS

2 CS /1 BAG

3 BOXES
2 CAN
2 BOX
2 CASES
23 CASES
4 CASES
5 BALES

- ON HAND =

Updated 2/12/24

ORDER



ITEM #
3929-CASE
6319-CASE
7418-EACH
5577-CASE
5648-CASE
3705-CASE
5651-CASE
6938-CASE
1723-CASE
3141-CASE
1799-CASE
5647-CASE
5103-CASE
3150-CASE
3638-CASE
4524-CASE
456-CASE
5990-CASE
4846-CASE
3201-CASE
9218-CASE
7423-EACH
5505-CASE
967-CASE
1042-CASE
340-CASE
7424-EACH
5646-CASE
5474-CASE
7421-EACH
5908-CASE
5649-CASE
7419-EACH
3932-CASE
4930-EACH
7420-EACH
4760-CASE

4660-CASE

ITEM DESCRIPTION
M&M COOKIE BROWNIE
MAXSTICK 2GO DIAMOND ADHESIVE
MON 3/4” DISSOLVABLE LABEL
MOP HEAD BLUE
MULTISHEEN RTU GLASS CLEANER
MUSHROOMS CUSTOM CUT CANNED
MYSTIC FOAMING ANTIBACTERIAL HAND
NAPKIN MORNAP JR
OIL VEGETABLE
OLIVES RIPE
ONIONS STRIP CUT
ORANGE PRO EQUIPMENT CLEANER
PEPPER CRUSHED RED 1 GRAM
PEPPER RINGS MIKD IN PET
PINEAPPLE 20 OZ CAN TIDBITS
PIZZA LINERS
PRBLD FRESH GRATED PARM CHEESE W/SALT
PREFERENCE 2-PLY 550 SHEETS TOILET PAPER
QUILT WRAP 15X 10.75 (CB)
RANCH DIP CUP
RELEASE OIL
SAT 3/4” DISSOLVABLE LABEL
SCOURING PADS MED GRADE
SEASONED COKED BEEF
SLICED PEPPERONI
SPREAD CRAZY BREAD
SUN 3/4” DISSOLVABLE LABEL
SUPER SAN SANITIZER
TEST STRIPS-SANITIZER
THU 3/4” DISSOLVABLE LABEL
TOWEL NATURAL
TRACTION ADVANTAGE FLOOR CLEANER
TUE 3/4” DISSOLVABLE LABEL
TWIX COOKIE BROWNIE
VEGGIE SEASONING
WED 3/4” DISSOLVABLE LABEL
WING TRAY EMBOSSED LID

WHITE 14” PIZZA BOX

BUILD TO
1.5 CASES
Y2 CASE
2 ROLL
5 HEADS
Y2 CASE / 2 EACH
1.5 CS /9 CANS
> CASE / 3 EACH
% CS /9 SLV
3JUGS
.5 CS /3 CANS
7 BAGS
> CASE / 2 EACH
3 BOXES
Y2 CS /2 Jars
1 CASE
1 CASES
% CS /3 BGS
Y2 CASE
2 CS /2 PCHS
2 CASE
1.5 JUGS
2 ROLL
2 BOX
2CS/4BGS
17 CASES
2 CS/4JUGS
Y2 ROLL
Y2 CASE / 1 BAG
1 PACK
2 ROLL
1 CS /6 ROLLS
2 BOX
2 ROLL
2 CASES
4 BAGS
Y2 ROLL
Y2 CASE / 6 SLV
62 BALES

= ON HAND =

ORDER



